Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-1100-25 7762-2306 110 1100 .28
T10-1110-25 7762-2307 111 1110 .28
T10-1140-25 7762-2308 114 1140 .29
T10-1150-25 7762-2309 115 1150 .29
T10-1210-25 7762-2310 121 1210 .30
T10-1240-25 7762-2311 124 1240 .31
T10-1250-25 7762-2312 125 1250 .31
T10-1300-25 7762-2313 130 1300 .33
T10-1320-25 7762-2314 132 1320 .33
T10-1350-25 7762-2315 135 1350 .34
T10-1390-25 7762-2316 139 1390 .35
T10-1400-25 7762-2317 140 1400 .35
T10-1420-25 7762-2318 142 1420 .36
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-1450-25 7762-2319 145 1450 .36
T10-1460-25 7762-2320 146 1460 .37
T10-1500-25 7762-2321 150 1500 .38
T10-1560-25 7762-2322 156 1560 .39
T10-1600-25 7762-0621 160 1600 .40
T10-1610-25 7762-2323 161 1610 .40
T10-1700-25 7762-0598 170 1700 .24
T10-1750-25 7762-2324 175 1750 .44
T10-1780-25 7762-2325 178 1780 .45
T10-1880-25 7762-2326 188 1880 .47
T10-1960-25 7762-2327 196 1960 .49
T10-2250-25 7762-2328 225 2250 .56
T10 Pitch — 32mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-260-32 7762-2330 26 260 .08
T10-370-32 7762-2331 37 370 .12
T10-400-32 7762-2332 40 400 .13
T10-410-32 7762-2333 41 410 .13
T10-440-32 7762-2334 44 440 .14
T10-450-32 7762-2335 45 450 .14
T10-500-32 7762-2336 50 500 .16
T10-530-32 7762-2337 53 530 .17
T10-560-32 7762-2338 56 560 .18
T10-600-32 7762-2339 60 600 .19
T10-610-32 7762-2340 61 610 .20
T10-630-32 7762-2341 63 630 .20
T10-660-32 7762-2342 66 660 .21
T10-690-32 7762-2343 69 690 .22
T10-700-32 7762-2344 70 700 .22
T10-720-32 7762-2345 72 720 .23
T10-730-32 7762-2346 73 730 .23
T10-750-32 7762-2347 75 750 .24
T10-780-32 7762-2348 78 780 .25
T10-800-32 7762-0332 80 800 .25
T10-810-32 7762-2349 81 810 .26
T10-840-32 7762-2350 84 840 .27
T10-880-32 7762-2351 88 880 .28
T10-890-32 7762-2352 89 890 .29
T10-900-32 7762-2353 90 900 .29
T10-910-32 7762-2354 91 910 .29
T10-920-32 7762-2355 92 920 .30
T10-950-32 7762-0345 95 950 .30
T10-960-32 7762-2356 96 960 .31
T10-970-32 7762-2357 97 970 .31
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-980-32 7762-2358 98 980 .31
T10-1000-32 7762-0358 100 1000 .30
T10-1010-32 7762-2359 101 1010 .32
T10-1080-32 7762-2360 108 1080 .35
T10-1100-32 7762-2361 110 1100 .35
T10-1110-32 7762-2362 111 1110 .36
T10-1140-32 7762-2363 114 1140 .37
T10-1150-32 7762-2364 115 1150 .37
T10-1210-32 7762-2365 121 1210 .39
T10-1240-32 7762-2366 124 1240 .40
T10-1250-32 7762-2367 125 1250 .40
T10-1300-32 7762-2368 130 1300 .42
T10-1320-32 7762-2369 132 1320 .42
T10-1350-32 7762-2370 135 1350 .43
T10-1390-32 7762-2371 139 1390 .45
T10-1400-32 7762-2372 140 1400 .45
T10-1420-32 7762-2373 142 1420 .46
T10-1450-32 7762-2374 145 1450 .47
T10-1460-32 7762-2375 146 1460 .47
T10-1500-32 7762-2376 150 1500 .48
T10-1560-32 7762-2377 156 1560 .50
T10-1600-32 7762-0622 160 1600 .52
T10-1610-32 7762-2378 161 1610 .52
T10-1700-32 7762-0599 170 1700 .33
T10-1750-32 7762-2379 175 1750 .56
T10-1780-32 7762-2380 178 1780 .57
T10-1880-32 7762-2381 188 1880 .60
T10-1960-32 7762-2382 196 1960 .63
T10-2250-32 7762-2383 225 2250 .72
T10 Pitch — 50mm Wide
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-260-50 7762-2385 26 260 .13
T10-370-50 7762-2386 37 370 .19
T10-400-50 7762-2387 40 400 .20
T10-410-50 7762-2388 41 410 .21
T10-440-50 7762-2389 44 440 .22
T10-450-50 7762-2390 45 450 .23
T10-500-50 7762-2391 50 500 .25
T10-530-50 7762-2392 53 530 .27
Part
No.
Product
No.
No. of
Teeth
Pitch
Length
(mm)
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
T10-560-50 7762-2393 56 560 .28
T10-600-50 7762-2394 60 600 .30
T10-610-50 7762-2395 61 610 .31
T10-630-50 7762-2396 63 630 .32
T10-660-50 7762-2397 66 660 .33
T10-690-50 7762-2398 69 690 .35
T10-700-50 7762-2399 70 700 .35
T10-720-50 7762-2400 72 720 .36
GATES INDUSTRIAL BELT PRODUCTS June 2012
Synchro-Power® Polyurethane Belts
Product No. Series 7762 (continued)
T10 Pitch — 25mm Wide (continued)
SYNCHRO-POW
ER
BELTS
® Powering Progress. gates.com/pt 79